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JS WISDOM WORLD SCHOOL, UNA [H“P_)
Academic Calendar 2026-2027
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Date Day SpeclalDay | _Activity to ba Conductad
March 2026 S e —
19-03-2026 Thursday Welcome Day T ———
21-03-2026 Saturday Co-eurricular Activitios
26-03-2026 Thursday =
April 2026
First week Sports meet
04-04-2026 Saturday Earthquake Dilll Disaster Management Drill
07-04-2026 Tuesday World Health Day Health Awareness Activity
14-04-2026 Tuesday Dr B.R Ambedkar layant| Speech / Essay
22-04-2026 Wednesday |Earth Day Tree Plantation
25-04-2026 Saturday PTM-1 Parent Teacher Mecting
May 2026
01-05-2026 Friday Labour Day
10-05-2026 Sunday Mather's Day Card Making Activity
18-05-2026 Monday Periodic Test 1 Examination Begins
30-05-2026 Saturday PTM-2 Parent Teacher Meeting
June 2026
05-06-2026 Friday World Environment Day Plantation Drive
15-06-2026 Monday Summer Vacation Begins School Closed
21-06-2026 Sunday International Yoga Day, Father's Day Yoga Session
July 2026
16-07-2026 Thursday School Reopens Classes Resume
26-07-2026 Sunday Kargil Vijay Diwas skit in assembly
August 2026
15-08-2026 Saturday Independence Day Flag Hnisting,& Cultural Programme
22-08-2026 Saturday PTM-3 Parent Teacher Meeling
29-08-2026 Saturday National Sports Day Sports Activities
September 2026
01-09-2026 Tuesday Term 1 Exams Begin Examination
05-09-2026 Saturday Teachers Day
DB-09-2026 Tuesday International Literacy Day Reading Activity
14-09-2026 Monday Hindi Diwas Speech Competition
26-09-2026 Saturday PTM-4 Parent Teacher Meeting
October 2026
02-10-2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Cleanliness Drive
16-10-2026 Friday World Food Day Food Awareness Activity
24-10-2026 Saturday United Nations Day Quuiz Activity
November 2026
14-11-2026 Saturday Children’s Day Fun Games & Cultural Activities
23-11-2026 Monday Periodic Test 2 Examination Begins
24-11-2026 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
26-11-2026 Thursday Constitution Day Preamble Reading
December 2026
05-12-2026 Saturday PTM-5 Parent Teacher Meeting
10-12-2026 Thursday Human Rights Day Discussion
25-12-2026 Friday Christmas Christmas Celebration
January 2027
01-01-2027 Friday New Year Greeting Assembly
12-01-2027 Tuesday National Youth Day Speech :' Debate
26-01-2027 Tuesday Republic Day Flag Hoisting & Cultural Programme
February 2027
first week Farewell (Class Xll)
10-02-2027 Wednesday |Term 2 / Final Exams Examination Begins
March 2027

11/3/2027|Thursday PTM
18-03-2027 Thursday New session 27-28




